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Export (Intra & Extra stats) 06/10/2020
OCTOBER 2019 CUMULATIVE TO OCTOBER 2019
FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country Value/Weight Weight= Value=£ Value/Weight Weight= Value=£

FRANCE 5.61 8,290,245 46,530,822 5.71 78,453,767 448,128,562
U.S.A. 7.72 3,959,273 30,566,589 7.54 32,940,793 248,309,482
SPAIN 5.34 4,010,602 21,400,472 5.18 30,923,683 160,247,312
IRISH REPUBLIC 3.53 5,096,602 17,986,009 3.15 45,457,738 143,198,157
CHINA 4.82 2,464,202 11,888,841 5.42 21,398,045 116,023,719
ITALY 5.85 1,500,888 8,776,032 6.01 14,352,435 86,319,489
NETHERLANDS 1.30 6,640,588 8,615,524 1.41 44,048,986 62,116,424
GERMANY 1.70 4,634,775 7,878,412 3.62 16,194,711 58,585,033
SOUTH KOREA 6.09 182,822 1,113,618 5.44 6,582,728 35,779,922
DENMARK 1.76 3,662,676 6,439,564 2.00 16,473,470 32,954,059
BELGIUM 6.85 646,152 4,425,492 6.96 4,720,690 32,832,993
TAIWAN 6.60 455,682 3,009,729 7.08 4,565,985 32,316,386
POLAND 2.89 939,783 2,714,432 3.37 6,167,223 20,804,124
JAPAN 6.95 169,982 1,181,572 9.31 1,509,174 14,049,776
HONG KONG 8.10 165,682 1,341,691 9.22 1,246,468 11,497,227
CANADA 8.68 139,050 1,207,647 5.63 1,746,740 9,830,966
PORTUGAL 3.82 467,495 1,785,864 3.52 2,776,252 9,775,860
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 8.60 100,547 864,652 8.21 1,110,208 9,113,994
LITHUANIA 4.21 630,915 2,656,889 2.53 3,457,541 8,732,821
VIETNAM 1.51 643,209 969,287 1.46 5,212,821 7,620,808
ROMANIA 1.33 173,351 230,882 1.66 3,451,094 5,728,294
AUSTRALIA 4.13 90,175 372,244 5.24 1,040,250 5,450,203
LEBANON 7.23 64,594 467,048 6.46 834,011 5,388,714
ESTONIA 1.55 295,498 458,289 1.85 2,877,617 5,310,186
SINGAPORE 6.37 62,237 396,239 5.67 876,175 4,969,162
NIGERIA 3.64 241,010 877,966 2.10 2,364,450 4,959,449
NORWAY 4.71 99,342 468,372 4.37 1,131,626 4,947,187
SWEDEN 2.64 422,793 1,116,005 3.22 1,467,719 4,732,645
PHILIPPINES 0.95 764,466 729,021 0.92 4,915,390 4,518,667
ICELAND 6.86 17,564 120,416 10.94 395,046 4,320,617
GREECE 7.81 70,981 554,044 5.45 768,285 4,190,869
UKRAINE 1.15 779,044 893,485 1.10 3,758,234 4,120,612
CROATIA 7.23 20,943 151,436 7.64 495,193 3,784,159
LATVIA 1.13 443,192 502,909 1.68 2,232,447 3,758,369
THAILAND 1.01 327,757 331,940 1.59 2,203,596 3,499,328
LUXEMBOURG 8.46 30,431 257,294 9.27 377,089 3,493,759
SWITZERLAND 6.29 48,869 307,180 6.74 477,551 3,216,513
MALTA 5.20 46,217 240,237 1.49 2,162,989 3,214,957
CYPRUS 6.16 54,003 332,401 3.01 942,115 2,838,801
CZECH REPUBLIC 4.12 48,255 198,803 3.17 567,844 1,798,389
AUSTRIA 7.60 31,916 242,486 6.60 260,015 1,717,296
TURKEY 15.74 8,037 126,501 12.65 125,889 1,592,646
BULGARIA 1.54 88,063 135,970 1.48 972,873 1,435,332
INDIA 10.09 6,109 61,616 7.05 180,283 1,270,958
EGYPT - - - 0.84 1,487,500 1,247,343
GIBRALTAR 6.07 27,581 167,343 5.71 176,267 1,006,998
BENIN 0.74 25,000 18,425 2.67 348,716 930,199
SLOVENIA 3.17 28,690 90,963 3.68 233,254 858,707
MALAYSIA 2.49 16,627 41,451 6.23 129,040 803,329
FINLAND 33.41 13,201 441,046 9.00 80,946 728,180
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Export (Intra & Extra stats) 06/10/2020

OCTOBER 2019 CUMULATIVE TO OCTOBER 2019

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country
ISRAEL

HUNGARY

SAUDI ARABIA
BELARUS
GEORGIA
BAHRAIN

NON-EU SHIPS & AIRCRAFT
COSTARICA
MOLDOVA
JAMAICA
SLOVAKIA
BARBADOS
QATAR

SOUTH AFRICA
LIBERIA
INDONESIA
GABON

OMAN

KUWAIT
CAMEROON
MAURITIUS

ST KITTS & NEVIS
ANTIGUA & BARBUDA
NEW ZEALAND
MACAO

BERMUDA
RUSSIA
MARSHALL ISLANDS
FAROE ISLANDS
UGANDA
DOMINICA
CONGO REPUBLIC
COLOMBIA
ECUADOR

GHANA

CHILE

CAYMAN ISLANDS
GUATEMALA
BANGLADESH
BRUNEI

GRENADA
MOROCCO
MEXICO

TOGO

KENYA

FALKLAND ISLANDS
SUDAN

ST. LUCIA

ST. VINCENT
JORDAN

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Value/Weight

6.92
7.36
12.92
2.23
5.05
9.58
9.84
1.47
14.29
5.71
10.07
5.60

33.55

6.90
16.37

10.88

5.56

4.60

8.89

8.84

2.55

15.15

2.75

15.99

12.93
6.41

31.40

18.36

Weight=
172

9,810
10,635
39,975
59,764
2,535
18,456
10,004
100
58
3,416

1,181

163

776
350

868

2,488

1,125

3,120

1,100

24,200

918

1,520

1,002

1,652
3,206

30

256

Value=£
1,190

72,202
137,366
89,310
301,965
24,274
181,515
14,718
1,429
331
34,410
6,616

5,469

5,351
5,730

9,448
13,842
5,175
27,742

9,729

61,775
13,911
4,180

16,017

21,355
20,549

942

4,700

Value/Weight
2.02

6.34
9.40
1.50
2.21
6.46
8.93
11.39
1.72
3.15
1.52
9.51
6.32
2.19
2.30
11.04
1.32
36.07
8.88
1.92
13.54
5.66
6.11
6.96
6.69
4.75
4.14
8.26
2.65
15.91
3.79
0.45
9.98
8.94
1.33
1.93
12.41
6.30
0.77
5.28
6.33
6.27
12.34
0.88
3.08
7.35
19.75
7.36
2.95
20.10

Weight=
319,629

99,286
65,649
372,971
246,623
77,052
47,275
33,408
167,099
84,110
172,337
26,574
37,674
106,432
96,000
18,787
144,560
4,006
14,594
61,952
8,400
19,101
14,458
12,623
13,112
16,469
18,035
8,948
26,893
4,407
17,623
125,000
5,112
5,610
30,895
21,100
3,233
6,283
50,000
6,542
5,333
4,984
1,869
25,000
6,497
2,365
800
2,094
4,578
643

Value=£
645,770

629,725
616,798
559,224
545,583
497,834
422,019
380,584
287,454
264,964
261,928
252,607
238,160
233,503
221,250
207,500
190,421
144,505
129,667
119,196
113,697
108,184
88,319
87,812
87,690
78,289
74,710
73,924
71,344
70,130
66,710
56,468
51,005
50,165
41,204
40,644
40,137
39,578
38,317
34,544
33,740
31,272
23,061
21,975
20,039
17,373
15,800
15,413
13,501
12,922
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U.K. AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE
Export (Intra & Extra stats)

OCTOBER 2019

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country Value/Weight Weight=
DEM. KAMPUCHEA - -

SUDAN R - -
PAKISTAN - -
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO - -
ST. HELENA - -
DOMINICAN REP. - -
CONGO DEM. REP. (ZAIRE) - -
ANGOLA - -
BELIZE - -
AFGHANISTAN - -
ZAMBIA - -
MONGOLIA - -
SEYCHELLES 22.14 128
IRAQ - -
RWANDA - -
TANZANIA 17.71 100
TUNISIA - -
BOLIVIA - -
MALDIVES - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3.90 49,347,024
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Value=£

192,796,796

COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)

Page 3
06/10/2020

CUMULATIVE TO OCTOBER 2019

Value/Weight
9.91

17.55
1.63
12.56
5.61
25.21
5.85
13.78
5.58
8.07
768.75
28.93
22.14
202.15
6.41
17.71
170.00
23.15
3.83
4.35

Weight=
764

430
4,069
525
1,126
154
661
280
620
420

4

106
128
13
410
100
10

72
285
379,347,164

Value=£
7,569

7,545
6,635
6,592
6,318
3,882
3,867
3,859
3,458
3,391
3,075
3,067
2,834
2,628
2,627
1,771
1,700
1,667
1,091
1,652,509,217

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/22:21 Acc=1118



